10 KASIM MUSTAFA KEMAL ATATURK'U ANMA GUNU ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPiYONASI
ANKARA, 10. - 12.11.2023

Event 38 Men, 200m Freestyle 25 years and older
12.11.2023 Startlist
MASTER UZUN K.R 85 - 89 6:49.46 HUSEYIN LEVENT AKSUT Ankara 30.10.2016
MASTER UZUN K.R 80 - 84 3:36.06 BEHGET KURTIC ADANA 3.06.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 75 - 79 3:10.18 TUNCAY SENYUZ ADANA 4.06.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 70 - 74 3:01.78 TUNCAY SENYUZ TRABZON 4.03.2016
MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69 2:48.03 ALi CAMAT ALANYA 20.05.2023
MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64 2:09.74 Ahmet NAKKAS EDIRNE 11.12.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 55 - 59 2:04.86 AHMET NAKKAS BUDAPESTE 16.08.2007
MASTER UZUN K.R 50 - 54 2:08.69 AHMET NAKKAS ANKARA 10.11.2014
MASTER UZUN K.R 45 - 49 2:23.16 KAGAN OLGUNTURK MERSIN 10.02.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 40 - 44 2:14.84 TOLGA OCAL KYUSHU/JAPONYA (CHN) 7.08.2023
MASTER UZUN K.R 35 - 39 2:10.78 ABDULHALIM LAFCI ADANA 4.06.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 30 - 34 2:05.24 UGUR UZMAN ANTALYA 8.02.2020
MASTER UZUN K.R 25 - 29 2:01.27  ANIL AKBIYIKLI KRANJ 3.09.2018
YB
Heat 1 of 7
0 Ahmet Oguz OMUR 67 1stanbul Yuzme ihtisas Spor Kulubu NT
1 Mehmet Galip CAVDAR 66 Ferdi NT
2 Aycan BILDIRICI 82  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
3 Abdurrahman UYSAL 73 Ferdi NT
4 Cagatay Ozer SENGUL 87 Ferdi NT
5 Yunus Erdem SIHHATLI 95 Ferdi NT
6 Fevzi Oguz AYDIN 66 Ferdi NT
7 Kerim Tunc ERTURAN 86  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
8 Goekhan SAPMAZ 91 Ferdi NT
Heat 2 of 7
0 Ugur EGILMEZBAS 69  Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulubu Dernegi NT
1 Ismail FILIZDAL 62 Ferdi NT
2 Hasan KARABULUT 48  Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu 6:28.56
3 Servet ATES 57 Ferdi 4:34.52
4 Muhlis UCAR 49 4:27.03
5 Mahmut Alpay BALABAN 48 1stanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu 4:31.88
6 Levent BOR 69 1stanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu 4:57.68
7 Alper KOCAL 89  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
8 Durul ONARAN 72  Ferdi NT
9 Sezai OZCELIK 73 Ferdi NT
Heat 3 of 7
0 Cagri CAKIR 77 Ferdi 4:00.00
1 Muhittin Yilmaz APAK 65 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 4:00.00
2 Rauf Nezih ESAL 52 istanbul Yuzme ihtisas Spor Kulubu 3:56.15
3 Tayfun BALIKCI 62  Goztepe Spor Kulubu 3:38.69
4 Gazi AKAR 75  Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Gucu 3:32.24
5 llhami DEMIROZ 46  Bodrum Belediyesi Bodrumspor 3:33.24
6 Berkant YILMAZER 80 Ferdi 3:50.00
7 Ahmet Kayhan OZTURK 76  Ferdi 4:00.00
9 Mehmet Tarik OZDILEK 56  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu 4:20.35
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10 KASIM MUSTAFA KEMAL ATATURK'U ANMA GUNU ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPiYONASI

ANKARA, 10. - 12.11.2023

Event 38, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 4 of 7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Emin Aydin YAGMURLU
Hamdi ABANOZ

Nezih Cihan AKSOY
Mahmut Cengiz UZUNTAS
Cevat CANDEMIR

Sait ARPACI

Tolga ULUCAY

Mustafa Sercan AKAT
Ismail TULU

Tansel YiLDIiZ

Heat5of 7

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Salim Engin CALISAN
Mustafa Server TANFER
Alper ARSLAN

Seyit Mehmet Sadik ERSOZ
Bulent Serdar ULUSAL
Mehmet Murat BOZKURT
Murat HUDAVERDI

Hasan Efe USYILMAZ
Mustafa Ali Gokturk ULKU
Huseyin GURSOY

Heat 6 of 7

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Mehmet AKARSU

Kagan OLGUNTURK

Ali TIRTIR

Emre OMAY

Zeynel Burcak KUSMEZER
Reha ORTAC

Mert ACUN

Hasan Berkay AFSAR
Mutlu ATLI

Kemal BARANSEL

Heat 7 of 7

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Saygin SELCUK

Sercan GOKPINAR
Berk TELLI

Aytunc TULUKCUOGLU
Ogeday SAMATLI

Onat NUSRETOGLU
Yigit GUEVEN

Olcay Batu COSKUNER
Umut SALAR

Duygun YURTERI
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93
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79
62
81
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88

65

77
73
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74
78
66
9
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65
72

87
91
97
97
94
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87
90
75

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Gucu

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Ferdi

Ferdi

Ferdi

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Gucu

Istanbul Yuzme 1htisas Spor Kulubu
Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Istanbul Yuzme 1htisas Spor Kulubu
Uskudar Su Sporlar S .K

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu

1bb Spor Kulubu

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Kinahiada Su Sporlari Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Goztepe Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Istanbul Yuzme 1htisas Spor Kulubu
Istanbul Yuzme 1htisas Spor Kulubu

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Giresunspor

Odtu Spor Kulubu

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Tower Hamlets SC

Ferdi

Istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi

3:30.00
3:30.00
3:25.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:31.96

3:13.43
2:58.38
2:50.00
2:47.05
2:40.00
2:45.00
2:49.25
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:20.00

2:35.00
2:33.92
2:33.00
2:30.00
2:27.05
2:28.21
2:30.00
2:33.37
2:34.34
2:39.21

2:25.00
2:25.00
2:20.00
2:10.30
2:03.81
2:05.00
2:16.00
2:24.56
2:25.00
2:26.46
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